WILLOWS HIGH HONKERS
WRESTLING 2025-2026

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Nov 29 Saturday Riley Roullett Varsity Memorial, V Boys & V Girls Las Plumas TBA
Dec 3 Wednesday Dual Williams TBA
Dec 6 Saturday 58th Annual Peninsual Invitational Tournament, V Boys  Half Moon Bay TBA
Dec 6 Saturday Doc Peterson Invitational, V Girls Orland TBA
Dec 12 Friday Paradise Tourney V Girls & V Boys Paradise TBA
Dec 13 Saturday Paradise JV Tourney B & G Paradise TBA
Dec 17 Wednesday Orland Orland TBA
Dec 20 Saturday Bret Fafard V Boys Vacaville TBA
Dec 28 Sunday All hands to help @ Chris Alves Tourney Willows TBA
Jan 2-3 Fri-Sat Joe Rios Tourney V Boys Chico TBA
Jan 2-3 Fri-Sat Beast of the North Valley, JV Boys & Girls Anderson TBA
Jan 10 Saturday SoJ Tourney Varsity Boys & Girls Yreka TBA
Jan 14 Wednesday Dual Winters TBA
Jan 16-17 Fri-Sat Battle for the Belt Temecula TBA
Jan 17 Saturday Ed Zuckerman Classic JV & V Girls Willows TBA
Jan 17 Saturday Corning Invite, Varsity Boys Corning TBA
Jan 21 Wednesday Dual Pierce TBA
Jan 24 Saturday Puma Classic, Varsity Boys Santa Rosa TBA
Jan 24 Saturday Corning Invite, Varsity Girls Corning TBA
Jan 28 Wednesday Dual Williams TBA
Jan 31 Saturday 16th Annual Colt Invitational El Camino High TBA
Jan 31 Saturday North Valley Classic, V Girls & JV Boys Orland TBA
Feb 7 Saturday SVL Winters TBA
Feb 14 Saturday Division III/IV Paradise TBA
Feb 21 Saturday Masters Las Plumas TBA
Feb 26-28 Thurs-Sat  State Tournament Bakersfield TBA

Phone: (530) 934-6611
Varsity Head Coach: Dominic Mercado

Mascot: Honkers

Asst. Coach: Megan Courtney, Luke Hernandez & Wyatt Alpert

Princiapal: Chris Harris

Colors: Purple/Gold

Athletic Director: John Calonico




